Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION

Taxable Sales

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Totals

Year 2024

$935,626.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $935,626.80

$37,118,986.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37,118,986.67

$64,705,807.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64,705,807.19

$18,383,658.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,383,658.46

$62,229,471.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,229,471.41

$227,596,720.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $227,596,720.66
Year 2023

$912,367.17 $1,770,484.89 $2,329,983.52 $977,503.88 $5,990,339.46

$37,606,821.58
$63,909,906.06
$17,175,993.10
$60,457,643.23
$225,548,712.64

$74,365,297.19
$80,771,459.79
$60,253,189.82
$74,546,520.91
$393,442,838.35

$101,910,368.78
$90,637,156.84
$91,853,729.83
$106,596,439.93
$552,819,187.03

Year 2022

$42,077,137.72
$76,266,312.68
$19,336,064.48
$70,867,251.62
$258,173,436.28

$255,959,625.27
$311,584,835.37
$188,618,977.23
$312,467,855.69
$1,429,984,174.30

$983,885.07
$36,327,211.69
$61,688,767.63
$17,404,720.49
$61,030,696.79
$222,782,072.43

$1,756,230.56
$77,849,607.27
$79,976,512.46
$62,253,273.56
$77,233,561.56
$402,605,205.12

$2,326,483.28
$101,366,509.46
$88,884,304.90
$88,075,216.74
$109,569,214.31
$547,478,092.83

$1,004,684.37
$43,108,032.76
$75,270,769.44
$19,439,535.90
$72,538,077.76
$265,996,248.11

$6,071,283.28
$258,651,361.18
$305,820,354.43
$187,172,746.69
$320,371,550.42
$1,438,861,618.49



