Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION

Taxable Sales

	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Totals
			Year 2024		
Seldovia	\$935,626.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$935,626.80
Homer	\$37,118,986.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,118,986.67
Kenai	\$64,705,807.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$64,705,807.19
Seward	\$18,383,658.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,383,658.46
Soldotna	\$62,229,471.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62,229,471.41
Borough	\$227,596,720.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$227,596,720.66
			Year 2023		
Seldovia	\$912,367.17	\$1,770,484.89	\$2,329,983.52	\$977,503.88	\$5,990,339.46
Homer	\$37,606,821.58	\$74,365,297.19	\$101,910,368.78	\$42,077,137.72	\$255,959,625.27
Kenai	\$63,909,906.06	\$80,771,459.79	\$90,637,156.84	\$76,266,312.68	\$311,584,835.37
Seward	\$17,175,993.10	\$60,253,189.82	\$91,853,729.83	\$19,336,064.48	\$188,618,977.23
Soldotna	\$60,457,643.23	\$74,546,520.91	\$106,596,439.93	\$70,867,251.62	\$312,467,855.69
Borough	\$225,548,712.64	\$393,442,838.35	\$552,819,187.03	\$258,173,436.28	\$1,429,984,174.30
			Year 2022		
Seldovia	\$983,885.07	\$1,756,230.56	\$2,326,483.28	\$1,004,684.37	\$6,071,283.28
Homer	\$36,327,211.69	\$77,849,607.27	\$101,366,509.46	\$43,108,032.76	\$258,651,361.18
Kenai	\$61,688,767.63	\$79,976,512.46	\$88,884,304.90	\$75,270,769.44	\$305,820,354.43
Seward	\$17,404,720.49	\$62,253,273.56	\$88,075,216.74	\$19,439,535.90	\$187,172,746.69
Soldotna	\$61,030,696.79	\$77,233,561.56	\$109,569,214.31	\$72,538,077.76	\$320,371,550.42
Borough	\$222,782,072.43	\$402,605,205.12	\$547,478,092.83	\$265,996,248.11	\$1,438,861,618.49